Pressure Switch & Oil Level
Pressure Switch
Modular Pressure Switch
Oil Level Switch
Pressure Switch  >  Hydro-electric Type
JC-PSD-03  ............................................................................................ 04

AC125V / 5A DC24V / 20mA
MODEL SPEC.
ORDER CODES
SYMBOLS
( UNIT : mm )DIMENSION
3
3
2
2
P
1
1
1 Model Name JC-PSD-03H, JC-PSD-03.
JC-PSD-03L
2 Thread Connection 1 3/8" PT
2 3/8" NPT
3 3/8" BSPP
JC-PSD-03   -   2
1 2
Max. 107
55 38
75
.5
0
35
Ø
33
Ø
21
833
27 Hex.
4 - M4 P0.7
23
1726 12
DIN Connector
Pressure Adj. Knob
Pressure Setting Screw
3 - M4 P0.7
Inlet
PT, NPT, BSPP 3/8"
JC-PS-02
JC-PS-02
Pressure Switch  >  Hydro-electric Type
Model Used Pressure
( kgf/cm2 )
Max. Pressure
( kgf/cm2 )
Weight
( kg )
JC-PS-02 30 - 600 700
0.75JC-PS-02L 10 - 230 350
JC-PS-02LL 5 - 60 250
Operational Voltage / Current
AC250V / 3A
AC125V / 5A DC24V / 20mA
MODEL SPEC.
ORDER CODES
SYMBOLS
( UNIT : mm )DIMENSION
3
3
2
2
P
1
1
1 Model Name JC-PS-02, JC-PS-02L,
JC-PS-02LL
2 Thread Connection 1 1/4" PT
2 1/4" NPT
3 1/4" BSPP